Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Apr-21
240,169
121,565
118,604

3,764,121
4,473,697
2,021
11,790
6,259
3,729

908

894

Apr-20
18,086
8,926
9,160
2,663,233
3,409,643
880

5,115
2,791
1,599
482

243

% Change
1228%
1262%
1195%

41%

31%

130%
130%
124%
133%
88%
268%

YTD 2021
794,748
399,622
395,126

13,894,527
16,470,130
7,928
41,082
20,153
14,544
3,361
3,024

YTD 2020
807,396
401,542
405,854

10,651,303
13,119,749
7,589
36,442
16,906
13,555
3,643
2,338

% Change
2%
0%
-3%
30%
26%
4%
13%
19%
7%
-8%
29%
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