	Apr-21	Apr-20	% Change	YTD 2021	YTD 2020	% Change
Total Passengers	240,169	18,086	1228%	794,748	807,396	-2%
Enplaned Passengers	121,565	8,926	1262%	399,622	401,542	0%
Deplaned Passengers	118,604	9,160	1195%	395,126	405,854	-3%
Freight On	3,764,121	2,663,233	41%	13,894,527	10,651,303	30%
Freight Off	4,473,697	3,409,643	31%	16,470,130	13,119,749	26%
Landings	2,021	880	130%	7,928	7,589	4%
Tower Operations	11,790	5,115	130%	41,082	36,442	13%
General Aviation Operations	6,259	2,791	124%	20,153	16,906	19%
Itinerant Airline	3,729	1,599	133%	14,544	13,555	7%
Air Taxi Operations	908	482	88%	3,361	3,643	-8%
Military Operations	894	243	268%	3,024	2,338	29%